
           

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 

B.C.A. FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2021: PROGRAMME (ONLINE) 

To be conducted at St. Francis De Sales College, Nagpur (004) 

Timings :-    10:00 AM to 11:00 AM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Monday 14/02/2022           English 

Tuesday 15/02/2022           Supplementary English/Hindi/Marathi 

Wednesday 16/02/2022           Paper I       –     Computer Fundamentals 

Thursday 17/02/2022           Paper II      –    “C” Programming 

Friday 18/02/2022           Paper III     –    Statistical Methods 

Monday 21/02/2022           Paper IV     –    Discrete Mathematics - I 

Tuesday 22/02/2022           Paper V      –    Operating Systems 

Wednesday 23/02/2022           Paper VI     –    Office Automation 

Thursday 24/02/2022           Practical I   -    Based on Paper – I   &  Paper – II  

Friday 25/02/2022           Practical II  -    Based on Paper – III &  Paper – IV 

Saturday 26/02/2022           Practical III -    Based on Paper – V  &  Paper – VI 

 

Instructions:       1. ONLINE mode  

2.  Duration: 1 Hour  

3.  Questions to be attempted:  40 (compulsory) 


